



GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT & CO. LTD.

GACL/CS/GK/ASE/REG39(3)/81/Gen/19-20

21st February, 2020

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) **MUMBAI** – 400 051. **BSE Limited,**Floor 25, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, **MUMBAI** – 400 001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation Regarding Issue Of Duplicate Share Certificate Under Regulation 39(3) Of The Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligation And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that below mentioned shareholder had reported to the Company about loss of Share Certificate and has requested for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu thereof.

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares
MR. SAMIR KUMAR MOKHERJEE	S00284	6189645 - 6189651	45570	7
J/H: MRS. PUSPA RANI MOOKHERJEE				

The copies of the letter/e-mail received from the Shareholder regarding loss of the aforesaid Share Certificate is enclosed for your reference.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT & CO. LTD

Encl:- a/a

Re: GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED (Samir Kumar Mookherjee-Share Transmission)

From: SOUMITRA MOOKHERJEE (soumitramookherjee@gmail.com)

To: mdpldc@yahoo.com; gilander@cal3.vsnl.net.in; singh.dk@gillandersarbuthnot.com

Date: Wednesday, February 19, 2020, 09:30 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,
This is a gentle reminder requesting you to reply to my above email, which kindly do at your earliest convenience.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully

On Thu, Feb 21, 2019 at 9:02 AM soumitra MOOKHERJEE < soumitramookherjee@gmail.com > wrote:

As per the telephone talk yesterday I am sending the scanned copy against the Folio S00284 which we have in our possession. The other certificates against this folio could not be traced.

On Monday, February 18, 2019, soumitra MOOKHERJEE < soumitramookherjee@gmail.com > wrote:

Folio No.	Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shar	es Shareholders
P00127	00044588	0006154121 - 0006154202	82	Puspa Rani Mookherjee
	***		CERPONE AND THE CERPONE AND TH	Paresh Nath Mookherjee
				Samir Kumar MOOKERJEE
P00127	00049016	14338088 – 14338128	41 (Bonus)	Puspa Rani Mookherjee
	ga Yangdowa da magasis	**************************************	September 1	Paresh Nath Mookherjee
		1		Samir Kumar MOOKERJEE
S00284	00052895	14530729 – 14530731	3	Samir Kumar MOKHERJEE
	and the second s			Puspa Rani MOOKHERJEE
S00284	400.00000000000000000000000000000000000		7	Samir Kumar MOKHERJEE
	-			Puspa Rani MOOKHERJEE
P00127	00044588	0006154121 - 0006154202	82	Puspa Rani Mookherjee
		ask ye worked the second secon	raja. Nago y weep did poor	Paresh Nath Mookherjee
			7	Samir Kumar MOOKERJEE
P00127	00049016	14338088 – 14338128	41 (Bonus)	Puspa Rani Mookherjee
-	and a single			Paresh Nath Mookherjee
				Samir Kumar MOOKERJEE

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that my father Justice Samir Kumar Mookherjee had expired on 28.7.2015. I am the sole